
NASA 2017 County Championships 
Results – Session 2  - 25th February 2017 

 

 

EVENT 14 Womens 13 Yrs/Under 200m Free.Team  
Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt   
1. Northampton SC  Northampton   1:58.93   535  
   Esther GRIGORE       29.68  
   Lottie SHAW       29.65  
   Rebecca LOWE       30.02  
   Ella KAY       29.58  
2. Daventry Dolphins SC  Daventry   2:04.87   462  
   Lucy BROWNE       31.29  
   Emily WELLER       31.76  
   Bethan THOMAS       31.55  
   Chelsie WINTER       30.27  
3. Wellingborough SC  Wellingboro   2:07.04   439  
   Freya BATKIN       30.57  
   Imogen KING       31.00  
  Nikita DOWNING-COLES              
   Jessica LINES     1.05.47  
4. Rushden ASC  Rushden   2:13.53   378  
   Gracie RIDOUT       33.49  
   Tamzin ROWTHORN       34.38  
   Caitlin HOPKINS       33.77  
   Mollie CHAPMAN       31.89  
5. Nene Valley SC  Nene Valley   2:14.87   367  
   Olivia REES       32.37  
   Lauren WHITAKER       33.57  
  Grace SILVERSTONE       34.18  
   Emily GILBERT       34.75  
6. Kettering SC  Kettering   2:23.36   305  
   Kylah WALKER       34.62  
   Emily SMITH              
   Harriet CASEY     1.16.42  
   Jessica CASEY       32.32  
 

EVENT 15 Mens 13 Yrs/Under 200m Medley Team  
Full Results 
Place Name  Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Northampton SC  Northampton   2:18.29   308  
   Thomas CURRIE       36.36  
   Samuel SMITH       38.98  
  Razvan GRUMAZESCU       32.72  
   Younis PEACH       30.23  
2. Wellingborough SC  Wellingboro   2:25.94   262  
   Ozzie MILLS       38.21  
   Benjamin BAYES       40.78  
   Sachin THETHY       33.70  
   Noah WRIGHTSON       33.25  
3. Daventry Dolphins SC  Daventry   2:27.36   254  
   Joseph BURROWS       37.85  
   James WARD       43.39  
   Stanley BEASLEY       34.71  
   Daniel SPECK       31.41  
4. Nene Valley SC  Nene Valley   2:33.73   224  
   Zak HARROW       39.94  
   Charlie ANSON       44.43  
   Jake ARMSTRONG       38.09  
   Samuel BARKER       31.27  
5. Rushden ASC  Rushden   2:35.89   215  
   Aiden KABI       38.85  
   Jake BUSHELL       46.81  
   Henry KNIGHT       37.06  
   Adam FRAZER       33.17  
6. Kettering SC  Kettering   2:40.82   196  
   Curtis MINNEY       47.19  
   James ANNABLE       48.33  
   Harvey FREEMAN       33.37  
   Leon SELLARS       31.93  
 

EVENT 16 Girls 16 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Olivia TATTON 17 Northampton   2:09.88   658     29.85  1:02.55  1:36.70 
2. Rose FODEN 18 Northampton   2:10.43   649     30.36  1:03.16  1:36.84 
3. Freya STEVENS 16 Northampton   2:12.33   622     31.02  1:04.26  1:38.28 
4. Ailsa MCDONALD 16 Northampton   2:13.79   602     30.74  1:04.65  1:39.46 
5. Freya COLE 16 Rushden   2:15.05   585     29.60  1:04.49  1:40.89 
6. Kirsty WAGSTAFF 19 Northampton   2:15.63   578     30.28  1:04.26  1:39.92 
7. Chloe HOGG 18 Northampton   2:18.03   548     32.11  1:06.94  1:42.49 
8. Eleanor EVANS 18 Northampton   2:18.27   545     31.43  1:06.24  1:42.26 
9. Rachel SULLIVAN 19 Daventry   2:20.42   520     31.48  1:06.24  1:43.00 
10. Rachel COATES 16 Daventry   2:21.36   510     32.42  1:07.85  1:44.75 
11. Bethany MITCHELL 18 Northampton   2:25.54   467     33.39  1:09.80  1:47.32 
12. Cerys WALKER 16 Wellingboro   2:25.71   466     33.24  1:09.79  1:47.78 
13. Samantha ADDINGTON 16 Northampton   2:27.22   451     33.03  1:10.52  1:49.55 
14. Keely SAVILLE 16 Daventry   2:27.64   448     32.82  1:09.71  1:48.64 
15. Gemma COOK 18 Northampton   2:27.89   445     32.61  1:08.94  1:47.97 
16. Ellen MCDONALD 18 Northampton   2:28.32   441     33.62  1:11.34  1:50.67 
17. Emily SMITH-WILLIAMS 18 Northampton   2:28.35   441     33.94  1:11.75  1:50.22 
18. Laura ROBERTS 16 Northampton   2:31.13   417     33.51  1:11.91  1:52.11 
19. Olivia MOORE 17 Northampton   2:34.96   387     34.85  1:13.80  1:54.76 
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20. Eleanor ROBINSON 16 Northampton 6  2:39.70   354     37.71  1:17.58  1:58.82 
21. Chloe STRINGER 16 Northampton   2:41.13   344     36.80  1:17.19  1:59.51 

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Eleanor ROBINSON 16 Northampton 6  2:39.70   957     37.71  1:17.58  1:58.82 
 

EVENT 17 Boys 16 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle     

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Archie PLOWMAN 16 Northampton   4:09.29   687  
 50m    28.35 100m    59.41 150m  1:31.20 200m  2:03.23 250m  2:35.76 300m  3:07.88 350m  3:39.85 400m  4:09.29 
    28.35    31.06    31.79    32.03    32.53    32.12    31.97    29.44 
2. Billy PETTIT 16 Northampton   4:15.37   639  
 50m    28.98 100m  1:00.98 150m  1:33.63 200m  2:06.78 250m  2:39.20 300m  3:11.67 350m  3:44.12 400m  4:15.37 
    28.98    32.00    32.65    33.15    32.42    32.47    32.45    31.25 
3. Jack BUSWELL 16 Northampton   4:19.11   612  
 50m    30.24 100m  1:02.67 150m  1:35.67 200m  2:08.96 250m  2:41.33 300m  3:14.47 350m  3:47.88 400m  4:19.11 
    30.24    32.43    33.00    33.29    32.37    33.14    33.41    31.23 
4. Brett DAVIES 16 Rushden   4:29.31   545  
 50m    29.54 100m  1:01.73 150m  1:36.58 200m  2:11.68 250m  2:46.71 300m  3:21.60 350m  3:56.04 400m  4:29.31 
    29.54    32.19    34.85    35.10    35.03    34.89    34.44    33.27 
5. Scott CURTIS 16 Northampton   4:47.18   450  
 50m    32.34 100m  1:08.58 150m  1:45.77 200m  2:23.31 250m  2:58.86 300m  3:34.90 350m  4:11.51 400m  4:47.18 
    32.34    36.24    37.19    37.54    35.55    36.04    36.61    35.67 
6. Jake TOWNSEND 16 Northampton   4:48.51   443  
 50m    32.26 100m  1:08.66 150m  1:45.23 200m  2:22.47 250m  2:58.88 300m  3:35.77 350m  4:12.63 400m  4:48.51 
    32.26    36.40    36.57    37.24    36.41    36.89    36.86    35.88 
7. Samuel AYRIS 16 Daventry   4:50.18   436  
 50m    32.25 100m  1:08.19 150m  1:45.09 200m  2:21.95 250m  2:59.05 300m  3:36.85 350m  4:14.28 400m  4:50.18 
    32.25    35.94    36.90    36.86    37.10    37.80    37.43    35.90 
8. Fynn BATKIN 16 Wellingboro   4:52.18   427  
 50m    31.54 100m  1:07.80 150m  1:44.92 200m  2:22.36 250m  2:59.59 300m  3:37.69 350m  4:15.78 400m  4:52.18 
    31.54    36.26    37.12    37.44    37.23    38.10    38.09    36.40 
9. Aaron WARREN 16 Northampton   5:06.02   371  
 50m    33.66 100m  1:11.25 150m  1:50.55 200m  2:30.41 250m  3:10.34 300m  3:50.02 350m  4:28.62 400m  5:06.02 
    33.66    37.59    39.30    39.86    39.93    39.68    38.60    37.40 
10. James WILLIS 16 Wellingboro   5:10.73   355  
 50m    33.89 100m  1:11.12 150m  1:50.11 200m  2:29.95 250m  3:10.46 300m  3:51.60 350m  4:31.95 400m  5:10.73 
    33.89    37.23    38.99    39.84    40.51    41.14    40.35    38.78 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   FINA Pt  
1. Liam SNOOK 19 Northampton   4:09.26   688  
 50m    28.19 100m    58.82 150m  1:30.42 200m  2:02.55 250m  2:34.55 300m  3:06.83 350m  3:39.06 400m  4:09.26 
    28.19    30.63    31.60    32.13    32.00    32.28    32.23    30.20 
2. Adel ELFAKIR 21 Northampton   4:11.80   667  
 50m    28.56 100m  1:00.23 150m  1:32.89 200m  2:05.37 250m  2:37.50 300m  3:08.88 350m  3:40.47 400m  4:11.80 
    28.56    31.67    32.66    32.48    32.13    31.38    31.59    31.33 
3. Samuel BLACKETT 19 Northampton   4:19.32   611  
 50m    29.74 100m  1:01.19 150m  1:34.43 200m  2:07.56 250m  2:40.66 300m  3:13.70 350m  3:46.88 400m  4:19.32 
    29.74    31.45    33.24    33.13    33.10    33.04    33.18    32.44 
4. Thomas SMITH 19 Northampton   4:19.95   606  
 50m    29.80 100m  1:02.17 150m  1:34.80 200m  2:08.30 250m  2:41.12 300m  3:15.03 350m  3:47.95 400m  4:19.95 
    29.80    32.37    32.63    33.50    32.82    33.91    32.92    32.00 
5. Matthew RICHMOND 17 Northampton   4:27.47   557  
 50m    28.67 100m  1:00.15 150m  1:32.13 200m  2:05.90 250m  2:39.79 300m  3:15.80 350m  3:52.00 400m  4:27.47 
    28.67    31.48    31.98    33.77    33.89    36.01    36.20    35.47 
6. Joshua LLOYD 18 Northampton   4:31.64   531  
 50m    30.66 100m  1:04.78 150m  1:39.95 200m  2:15.52 250m  2:50.13 300m  3:25.44 350m  3:59.80 400m  4:31.64 
    30.66    34.12    35.17    35.57    34.61    35.31    34.36    31.84 
7. Blake STANLEY 17 Northampton   4:34.04   517  
 50m    30.21 100m  1:03.44 150m  1:38.30 200m  2:13.38 250m  2:48.65 300m  3:24.26 350m  3:59.43 400m  4:34.04 
    30.21    33.23    34.86    35.08    35.27    35.61    35.17    34.61 
8. James WIZARD 17 Northampton   4:34.62   514  
 50m    30.04 100m  1:03.84 150m  1:38.00 200m  2:13.02 250m  2:48.20 300m  3:23.85 350m  3:59.32 400m  4:34.62 
    30.04    33.80    34.16    35.02    35.18    35.65    35.47    35.30 
9. Samuel LLOYD 18 Northampton   4:40.11   484  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:04.79 150m  1:40.17 200m  2:16.82 250m  2:53.20 300m  3:29.25 350m  4:04.44 400m  4:40.11 
    30.52    34.27    35.38    36.65    36.38    36.05    35.19    35.67 
10. Darryl VOKES 32 Northampton   4:52.76   424  
 50m    32.10 100m  1:07.57 150m  1:44.42 200m  2:20.94 250m  2:58.02 300m  3:35.85 350m  4:14.68 400m  4:52.76 
    32.10    35.47    36.85    36.52    37.08    37.83    38.83    38.08 
11. Jonathan ARNOLD 17 Nene Valley   4:52.79   424  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:05.90 150m  1:42.21 200m  2:20.28 250m  2:58.35 300m  3:36.26 350m  4:15.25 400m  4:52.79 
    30.80    35.10    36.31    38.07    38.07    37.91    38.99    37.54 
12. Kian SAVILLE 17 Daventry 10  7:00.23   143  
 50m    41.82 100m  1:36.74 150m  2:33.68 200m  3:29.68 250m - 300m  5:20.40 350m  6:14.34 400m  7:00.23 
    41.82    54.92    56.94    56.00 -  1:50.72    53.94    45.89 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time   BDPoints  
1. Kian SAVILLE 17 Daventry 10  7:00.23   196  
 50m    41.82 100m  1:36.74 150m  2:33.68 200m  3:29.68 250m - 300m  5:20.40 350m  6:14.34 400m  7:00.23 
    41.82    54.92    56.94    56.00 -  1:50.72    53.94    45.89 
 

EVENT 18 Girls 10/12 Yrs 200m Backstroke     

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Emily HORNE 11 Northampton   2:56.07   349     43.85  1:29.64  2:14.35 
2. Evie WOOLLEY 11 Northampton   3:00.04   327     44.20  1:31.24  2:16.11 
3. Tamzin ROWTHORN 11 Rushden   3:07.29   290     44.89  1:33.49  2:22.08 
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4. Pia SUMMERS-NEWTON 11 Northampton   3:07.65   288     44.53  1:32.75  2:21.22 
5. Emilia CIESZCZYK 10 Wellingboro   3:09.32   281     44.92  1:34.75  2:23.57 
6. Summer YORK 11 Nene Valley   3:12.54   267     47.52  1:37.61  2:25.68 
7. Cara ROBERTS 11 Daventry   3:13.93   261     45.75  1:36.72  2:26.75 
8. Kaitlyn SMYTH 11 Northampton   3:14.68   258     47.25  1:37.54  2:26.97 
9. Ciara MAHNEY 11 Northampton   3:17.49   247     48.47  1:39.64  2:30.22 
10. Annabel VANCE 10 Northampton   3:17.80   246     47.46  1:38.80  2:31.03 
11. Megan ROWTHORN 11 Rushden   3:18.44   244     46.14  1:37.01  2:27.95 
12. Ruby KEARY 11 Northampton   3:20.88   235     47.91  1:40.22  2:32.77 
13. Mia MATTHEWS 10 Northampton   3:24.72   222     50.46  1:42.96  2:36.25 
14. Violet BAKER 10 Nene Valley   3:27.78   212     47.98  1:42.45  2:38.84 
15. Morgan BRAND 11 Northampton   3:32.82   198     48.30  1:44.83  2:39.25 
  Olivia HEYDON 11 Northampton  DQ FI             

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Bobbi HARPER 12 Northampton   2:41.25   455     38.26  1:19.24  2:00.61 
2. Poppy HOGG 12 Northampton   2:46.16   416     40.50  1:22.73  2:05.07 
3. Ellie CHINNOCK 12 Northampton   2:50.18   387     40.07  1:23.65  2:07.84 
4. Anna JOHNSON 12 Northampton   2:55.48   353     41.45  1:27.68  2:13.24 
5. Phoebe HAYNES 12 Northampton   2:56.15   349     42.49  1:28.34  2:13.38 
6. Emmie ARCH 12 Northampton   2:59.42   330     43.52  1:29.75  2:15.16 
7. Chloe GOODRIDGE 12 Northampton   3:04.54   303     43.11  1:32.29  2:19.57 
8. Talia-Jay WARREN 12 Northampton   3:05.30   300     44.47  1:32.78  2:20.46 
9. Meg FISHER 12 Northampton   3:06.24   295     44.28  1:31.64  2:19.28 
10. Mollie CHAPMAN 12 Rushden   3:07.15   291     46.22  1:35.43  2:22.18 
11. Gracie RIDOUT 12 Rushden   3:08.16   286     44.16  1:34.10  2:21.86 
12. Louise MARTIN 12 Northampton   3:11.13   273     44.36  1:34.06  2:23.23 
13. Jessica LINES 12 Wellingboro   3:16.90   250     45.22  1:35.89  2:28.63 
14. Lottie GILBERT 12 Nene Valley   3:17.54   247     45.97  1:36.64  2:28.17 
15. Ella COE 12 Northampton   3:18.12   245     46.68  1:39.26  2:30.49 
16. Amy-Kay BEASANT 12 Rushden   3:25.26   220     48.32  1:42.54  2:36.58 
 

EVENT 19 Boys 13/15 Yrs 200m IM              

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Harvey FREEMAN 13 Kettering   2:36.57   386     33.80  1:16.30  2:01.05 
2. Younis PEACH 13 Northampton   2:42.54   345     36.29  1:17.99  2:06.55 
3. Razvan GRUMAZESCU 13 Northampton   2:43.55   338     35.45  1:17.68  2:07.11 
4. Thomas CURRIE 13 Northampton   2:47.33   316     35.63  1:18.49  2:12.07 
5. Billybob MERRIMAN 13 Northampton   2:55.26   275     41.01  1:27.51  2:21.24 
6. Stanley BEASLEY 13 Daventry   2:55.49   274     38.52  1:21.56  2:16.09 
7. Morgan THOMAS 13 Northampton   3:01.08   249     36.91  1:23.30  2:18.94 
8. Joseph BURROWS 13 Daventry   3:01.76   246     43.14  1:25.88  2:24.80 
9. Jack BAMFORD 13 Corby   3:04.00   237     43.35  1:29.46  2:22.75 
10. Dominic BARNWELL 13 Northampton   3:05.14   233     41.53  1:28.36  2:26.48 
11. Dylan WALTON-PRATT 13 Rushden   3:06.24   229     40.43  1:27.63  2:23.41 
12. Ishar BHULLAR 13 Northampton   3:08.13   222     41.59  1:30.12  2:24.39 
13. Aiden KABI 13 Rushden   3:10.40   214     42.76  1:29.84  2:31.28 
14. Benjamin BAYES 13 Wellingboro   3:11.54   210     45.49  1:38.34  2:29.84 
15. Davin SMITH 13 Rushden   3:12.27   208     44.47  1:36.21  2:29.18 
16. Sachin THETHY 13 Wellingboro   3:14.24   202     38.38  1:28.10  2:31.44 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Edward MILDRED 14 Northampton   2:21.51   522     31.03  1:07.27  1:49.17 
2. Jevon PENNY 14 Northampton   2:29.17   446     32.43  1:11.09  1:57.07 
3. Patrick MAHNEY 14 Northampton   2:32.11   420     33.32  1:11.68  1:58.57 
4. Joshua VANCE 14 Northampton   2:32.33   419     35.08  1:12.04  1:58.67 
5. Jack GARTSIDE 14 Northampton   2:37.12   381     33.23  1:12.80  2:01.96 
6. Jack GARROD 14 Nene Valley   2:43.68   337     29.04  1:20.06  2:08.84 
7. Max BALDERSON 14 Wellingboro   2:50.34   299     35.45  1:21.53  2:09.76 
8. Paul ILE 14 Kettering   2:51.12   295     38.01  1:21.12  2:14.37 
9. Joshua HILL 14 Daventry   2:51.53   293     38.49  1:21.08  2:15.72 
10. Mateo DRISCOLL 14 Nene Valley   2:54.89   276     36.36  1:20.15  2:15.42 
11. Thomas SMITH 14 Northampton   2:55.28   275     37.37  1:21.27  2:17.57 
12. Cameron BANKS 14 Northampton   2:57.92   263     40.13  1:26.47  2:17.38 
13. Albert MALSHER 14 Rushden   3:01.71   246     41.72  1:29.49  2:23.81 
14. Jack UNDERWOOD 14 Wellingboro   3:02.95   241     40.05  1:25.53  2:21.21 
15. Philippe ORAM 14 Rushden   3:12.51   207     41.82  1:29.84  2:27.49 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jackson O'ROURKE 15 Northampton   2:23.36   502     31.71  1:11.75  1:50.75 
2. Callum PROTTY GIBBS 15 Rushden   2:26.68   469     32.62  1:09.23  1:54.13 
3. Harry ANDREW 15 Wellingboro   2:29.96   439     32.49  1:10.31  1:54.89 
4. Stephen LOC 15 Daventry   2:37.11   382     31.79  1:13.12  2:02.01 
5. Luke PHILLIPS 15 Wellingboro   2:37.50   379     32.18  1:12.93  2:00.29 
6. Austin REED 15 Kettering   2:39.32   366     32.49  1:12.11  2:02.45 
7. Matthew SMITH 15 Northampton   2:41.70   350     34.66  1:15.10  2:05.76 
8. Finton SLATER 15 Northampton   2:45.30   328     35.18  1:16.52  2:08.69 
9. Giano WINKLER 15 Northampton   2:45.75   325     33.08  1:17.39  2:08.02 
10. Marcus KING 15 Wellingboro   2:52.89   286     36.20  1:19.00  2:11.41 
 

EVENT 20 Girls 13/15 Yrs 200m Breaststroke   

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lottie SHAW 13 Northampton   3:06.05   418     43.30  1:30.77  2:19.92 
2. Bethan THOMAS 13 Daventry   3:14.30   366     45.92  1:34.22  2:25.44 
3. Rebecca LOWE 13 Northampton   3:16.39   355     45.56  1:36.13  2:26.91 
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4. Caitlin TOWNSEND 13 Northampton   3:19.36   339     44.62  1:37.30  2:28.68 
5. Emily WELLER 13 Daventry   3:22.94   322     46.67  1:38.34  2:31.58 
6. Jessica CASEY 13 Kettering   3:26.44   305     47.20  1:41.55  2:34.31 
7. Jessica-May ELLIOTT 13 Northampton   3:26.50   305     49.36  1:41.79  2:35.79 
8. Charlotte TAYLOR 13 Northampton   3:26.64   305     47.73  1:40.55  2:35.02 
9. Kirsty BROWN 13 Northampton   3:28.35   297     49.66  1:43.42  2:36.76 
10. Naomi WHITE 13 Northampton   3:33.38   277     48.51  1:42.88  2:38.65 
11. Rachael BEEZER 13 Corby   3:35.70   268     49.86  1:44.90  2:40.12 
12. Ashleigh BALES 13 Rushden   3:37.41   261     50.32  1:47.03  2:45.09 
13. Jessica SPRAGG 13 Northampton   3:38.18   259     50.28  1:47.48  2:43.10 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Taylor O'ROURKE 14 Northampton   2:49.68   551     38.44  1:21.67  2:06.28 
2. Caitlin KELLEY 14 Wellingboro   2:58.75   471     40.24  1:26.16  2:12.56 
3. Merel HIJINK 14 Daventry   3:07.96   405     43.44  1:31.20  2:19.72 
4. Chloe MERCER 14 Northampton   3:08.31   403     42.08  1:31.80  2:20.84 
5. Ella POOLE 14 Northampton   3:14.93   363     45.12  1:35.51  2:24.99 
6. Kayleigh JOHNSON 14 Rushden   3:19.97   336     47.21  1:39.33  2:31.32 
7. Izabella RUSSO 14 Northampton   3:21.89   327     46.80  1:38.78  2:30.84 
8. Grace PANTHER 14 Northampton   3:22.15   325     47.52  1:40.04  2:31.68 
9. Alicia TAYLOR 14 Northampton   3:24.80   313     45.67  1:40.05  2:32.80 
10. Olivia DOWNES 14 Northampton   3:25.19   311     47.50  1:40.40  2:32.63 
11. Sarah O'NEILL 14 Northampton   3:26.05   307     47.44  1:38.97  2:32.21 
12. Lilly MILLS 14 Wellingboro   3:27.00   303     46.57  1:39.21  2:33.30 
13. Isobel YOUNG 14 Wellingboro   3:36.13   266     47.84  1:42.30  2:39.07 
14. Eleanor MCNICHOLAS 14 Wellingboro   3:38.37   258     48.84  1:46.31  2:42.82 
15. Esther TENNANT 14 Kettering   3:41.00   249     51.17  1:48.24  2:44.95 
16. Rachel FRAZER 14 Rushden   3:45.03   236     51.08  1:47.23  2:48.71 
17. Gemma SEAGER 14 Northampton   3:46.83   230     52.89  1:52.44  2:52.37 

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kate DURNO 15 Northampton   2:44.06   609     37.54  1:19.26  2:01.39 
2. Hannah SHAW 15 Northampton   3:01.64   449     42.00  1:29.43  2:15.74 
3. Georgina SIMPSON 15 Northampton   3:17.30   350     46.10  1:35.07  2:26.97 
4. Khushman BHULLAR 15 Northampton   3:17.79   347     43.51  1:33.11  2:24.87 
5. Brogan WALKER 15 Kettering   3:24.77   313     47.08  1:38.15  2:31.81 
6. Holly THOMPSON 15 Daventry   3:37.05   263     46.47  1:41.16  2:38.98 
 

EVENT 21 Boys 10/12 Yrs 200m Backstroke      

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. James ANNABLE 11 Kettering   3:07.25   213     44.51  1:33.58  2:21.96 
2. Angus SLATER 11 Northampton   3:07.34   213     45.46  1:32.45  2:20.73 
3. Thomas GARTSIDE 10 Northampton   3:10.42   203     45.93  1:35.02  2:24.19 
4. Ethan RANDALL 11 Kettering   3:19.90   175     47.03  1:38.28  2:31.28 
5. James USHER 10 Rushden   3:23.11   167     46.74  1:41.06  2:34.63 
6. Thomas JAMES 11 Wellingboro   3:31.71   147     49.41  1:43.82  2:38.29 
7. Loic WRIGHTSON 10 Wellingboro   3:54.19   109     56.37  1:59.76  2:59.89 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
